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Maiden Voyage in July 2025

R

OCEANIA

CRUISES”®

TRIESTE, ITALY to ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE Start from
Veranda B3 @UsD 3,399 p.p.

Concierge A3 @USD 3,649 pP-p-

6 days | 18 - 24 July 2025

Date Port Arrive Depart

18 Jul 25 Trieste, Italy Embark 1:00 am

19 Jul 25 Rijeka, Croatia 7:00 am 5:00 pm

20 Jul 25 Ravenna, ltaly 7:00 am R
21 Jul 25 Dubrovnik, Croatia 11:00 am 8:00 pm

22 Jul 25 Kotor, Montenegro 7:00 am

23 Jul 25 AtSea - -

24 Jul 25 Athens (Piraeus), Greece Disembark 8:00 am

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE to MONTE CARLO, MONACO

12 days | 24 July - 05 August 2025

Date

24 Jul 25
25 Jul 25
26 Jul 25
27 Jul 25
28 Jul 25
29 Jul 25
30 Jul 25
31 Jul 25
01 Aug 25
02 Aug 25
03 Aug 25
04 Aug 25
05 Aug 25

CRUISE

Port

Athens (Piraeus), Greece
Mykonos, Greece
Santorini, Greece

At Sea

Valletta, Malta

Messina (Sicily), Italy
Sorrento/Capri, Italy
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
At Sea

Ibiza, Spain

Barcelona, Spain
Saint-Tropez, France
Monte Carlo, Monaco

Arrive

Embark 1:00 pm

8:00 am
10:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
1:00 pm
8:00 am
11:00 am

Disembark 8:00 am

—

Start from
Veranda B3 @USD 6,899 p.p.

Concierge A3 @USD 7,399 p.p.
Depart

2:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm

- Mahén Messina Aas

Monte Carlo
Saint-Tropez Rome
Barcelona Sorrento/Capri

Mykonos

6:00 pm valieta Santorini
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm
11:00 pm
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